LT-32A210
High De�nition LCD
LT-32A210 Key Feature
High resolution 32” LCD combines key picture enhancing features, a strong inputs package and great sound
at an a�ordable price
Speci�cations
: :   32” Class (31.5” Diagonal) High De�nition LCD
: :   Built-in ATSC and QAM
: :   Natural Cinema (3-2 Pull-down)
: :   3D Digital Comb Filter
: :   Digital Noise Reduction + MPEG NR
: :   4 Picture Modes (Sports/Standard/Movie/Memory)
: :   Trilingual Menus (English/French/Spanish)
: :   Dolby Digital
Notes:
• Specifications are subject to change without notice.
• HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or
   registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries.
• Dolby and the double-D symbol are registered trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.
The new JVC LT-32A210
32” High De�nition LCD
LT-19A210
LT-32D210
JVC U.S.A. | A Division of JVC Americas Corp.
1700 Valley Road, Wayne, NJ 07470
Distributed By:
Details, Weights & Measurements
: :   2 HDMI Inputs
: :   PC Input (D-Sub 15-pin)
: :   1 Component Input
: :   1 S-Video Input
: :   2 Composite Inputs
Weight:  21.2 lbs. on stand
  20.3 lbs. panel only
31 3/8˝ / 797 mm 3 3/4˝ / 96 mm
8 1/2˝ /  214 mm
22 7/8˝ /
 581 mm
21˝ /
534 mm